Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/18/2024 12:45:10 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 08

General

$9,233,798.57
$640.00
$2,573,021.27
$79,083.89
$11,886,543.73

$5,297,027.08
$1,469,099.52
$941,145.10
$451,753.93
$657,546.49
$115,286.80
$48,653.82
$343,633.59
$9,324,146.33

$45,521.37
$321,304.13
($275,782.76)

$2,286,614.64
$4,756,035.07
$7,042,649.71

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,266,864.54
$427,790.80
$36,629.54
$2,731,284.88

$970,827.30
$336,485.72
$96,777.54
$1,130,996.20
$99,596.21
$83,116.67
$0.00
$180,989.00
$2,898,788.64

$262,362.24
$129,515.48
$132,846.76

($34,657.00)
$781,583.37
$746,926.37

Debt Service

$19,515.45
$0.00
$7,946.59
$0.00
$27,462.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506,516.25
$0.00
$506,516.25

$416,146.54
$0.00
$416,146.54

($62,907.67)
$541,555.99
$478,648.32

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,134,031.11
$0.00
$202,133.46
$0.00
$1,336,164.57

$5,728.80
$0.00
$110,345.48
$0.00

$0.00
$1,085,555.95
$94,175.69
$0.00
$1,295,805.92

$0.00
$202,131.41
($202,131.41)

($161,772.76)
$780,287.08
$618,514.32

$0.00
$0.00
$294,037.49
$0.00
$294,037.49

$38,571.10
$153,158.40
$1,031.17
$378.96
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$91,608.12
$284,747.75

$1,005.00
$52,574.95
($51,569.95)

($42,280.21)
$351,251.52
$308,971.31

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,387,345.13
$2,267,504.54
$3,504,929.61
$115,713.43
$16,275,492.71

$6,312,154.28
$1,958,743.64
$1,149,299.29
$1,583,129.09
$757,142.70
$1,283,959.42
$649,345.76
$616,230.71
$14,310,004.89

$725,035.15
$705,525.97
$19,509.18

$1,984,997.00
$7,210,713.03
$9,195,710.03
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